23-I
C
y
li
n
d
e
rs

- Wire protection strap for magnetic sensor,
  part n. DHF-002100.
Codification Key
Cylinder type
Bore size (mm)
Standard stroke (in mm)
Series
0025RP 201 032 -
Option
SERIES
Round cylinder barrel
RP series – compact UNITOP RU – P/7 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
RM series – compact ISO 21287 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
Octagonal cylinder barrel
RO series – compact UNITOP RU - P/7 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
RN series – compact ISO 21287 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
 TYPE
1… with female piston rod in stainless steel RP – RO
series
2… with female piston rod in chromium-plated steel
RP – RO series
-00 D.A.
-01 D:A. through rod
-10 D.A. non-rotating rod (only RP series)
-11 D.A. non-rotating through rod (only RP series)
-20 D.A. extended piston (32 ÷ 63 mm)
-60 S.A. retracted rod (only RP series)
-70 S.A. extended rod (only RP series)
3… with male piston rod in stainless steel RM – RN
series
4… with male piston rod in chromium-plated steel RM –
RN series
-00 D.A.
-01 D.A. through rod
-20 D.A. extended piston (32 ÷ 63 mm)
-60 S.A. retracted rod (only RM series)
-70 S.A. extended rod (only RM series)
24-I
C
y
li
n
d
e
rs
stroke [mm]
20-25
Cyl. Tolerance
Ø mm
16 ÷ 25 + 1,5/0
32 ÷ 50 + 2/0
63 + 2,5/0
Nominal tolerances on stroke
A

50 45 90
63 50 100
Codification key
* For all other dimensions please refer to the standard version on pages 26 and 31.
   For other types of cylinders kindly contact our sales office.
TOSHIBA
昊盛国际图章
34-I
C
y
li
n
d
e
rs
E H MF R TF UF ZF ZH A O A T A U E S A T R X A
16 1 0 2 9 5,5 5 1 0 - 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 7 5,5 2 2 4,5 3 1 3 3 0 6 3 1 8 5 5
20 1 2 3 6 6,6 4 1 0 - 5 5 7 0 5 3 4 7 6,6 2 7 6 4 1 6 3 6 6 9 2 2 5 9
25 1 2 4 0 6,6 4 1 0 - 6 0 7 6 5 5 4 9 6,6 3 0 6 4 1 6 4 0 7 1 2 6 6 1
32 14/30 50 /4 5 7 3 1 0 3 2 65 /6 4 8 0 6 1 5 4 6.6/7 32.25/32 8/6 5/4 18/24 50/45 80/92 3 2 69/75
40 14/35 60 /52 9 3 10 36 82 /7 2 102/90 6 2 5 5 6.6/9 42 .5 /36 8 5/4 20/28 60/52 85/101 42/36 72/80
50 18/40 68 /6 5 9 4 1 2 4 5 9 0 110 6 5 5 7 9 47/45 8/10 6/5 24/32 68/64 93/109 50/45 77/85
63 18/45 87 /7 5 9 7 /4 1 5 /12 5 0 110/100 130/120 73 /7 0 65 /6 3 9 59.5/50 1 2 6/5 27/32 84/74 104/114 62/50 85/93
Cyl.
Ø
Ø D
H11
Ø AB
H13Js14 Js14
Ø FB
H13
Ø AN
Js15
Mounting elements (without fixing screws)
Front or rear flange in zinc-plated steel
Angle bracket in zinc-plated steel
Fixing screws page 36
Male articulated hinge in die-cast aluminium Ø 32 ÷ 63 mm for compact cylinder according to
ISO standard
Male rear hinge in die-cast aluminium, ISO MP4 without pin
• It is possible to use the male hinge together with the female hinge MF-21+Ø of microcylinders   ISO 6432.
Flange Bracket
Cyl. Part num. / Mass for...
Ø Unitop RU-P/7/Kg ISO 21287/Kg
16 RPF-12016/0,10
20 RPF-12020/0,16
25 RPF-12025/0,20
32 RPF-12032/0,26 KF-12032/0,20
40 RPF-12040/0,42 KF-12040/0,25
50 RPF-12050/0,60 KF-12050/0,50
63 RPF-12063/1,20 KF-12063/0,65
Cyl. Part num. / Mass for...
Ø Unitop RU-P/7/Kg ISO 21287/Kg
16 RPF-13016/0,02
20 RPF-13020/0,03
25 RPF-13025/0,04
32 RPF-13032/0,07 KF-13032/0,07
40 RPF-13040/0,10 KF-13040/0,10
50 RPF-13050/0,15 KF-13050/0,15
63 RPF-13063/0,25 KF-13063/0,25
stroke
stroke
stroke stroke
Unitop RU-P/7/Kg  ISO 21287/Kg
Cyl.
Ø
EU FL L XD
32 10 48 14 15 10,5 22 14 73
40 12 54 16 18 12 25 16,5 77
50 12 65 16 20 12 27 17,5 80
63 16 75 21 21 15 32 21,5 90
CN
H9